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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III

CERRITOS STATION
Cerritos

INDUSTRY STATION
Unincorporated Area

Industry

La Habra Heights

La Puente

LAKEWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area

Artesia

Bellflower

Hawaiian Gardens

Lakewood

Paramount

NORWALK STATION
Unincorporated Area

La Mirada

Norwalk

PICO RIVERA STATION
Unincorporated Area

Pico Rivera

SAN DIMAS STATION
Unincorporated Area

San Dimas

WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION
Unincorporated Area

Diamond Bar

Walnut

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL

2,216
2,216

5,826
2,754

1,877

127

1,068

9,918
17

463

3,054

646

3,176

2,562

6,053
1,333

1,389

3,331

2,751
817

1,934

1,703
745

958

2,848
1,291

1,013

544

31,315

399.59
399.59

300.23
191.96

23,639.80

204.31

245.11

388.45
103.28

266.00

391.88

404.76

378.18

438.71

264.35
197.72

273.36

300.77

276.37
256.48

285.73

201.02
156.75

257.60

184.22
207.48

167.97

169.63

291.94


