## COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III		
CERRITOS STATION	2,216	399.59
Cerritos	2,216	399.59
INDUSTRY STATION	5,826	300.23
Unincorporated Area	2,754	191.96
Industry	1,877	23,639.80
La Habra Heights	127	204.31
La Puente	1,068	245.11
LAKEWOOD STATION	9,918	388.45
Unincorporated Area	17	103.28
Artesia	463	266.00
Bellflower	3,054	391.88
Hawaiian Gardens	646	404.76
Lakewood	3,176	378.18
Paramount	2,562	438.71
NORWALK STATION	6,053	264.35
Unincorporated Area	1,333	197.72
La Mirada	1,389	273.36
Norwalk	3,331	300.77
PICO RIVERA STATION	2,751	276.37
Unincorporated Area	817	256.48
Pico Rivera	1,934	285.73
SAN DIMAS STATION	1,703	201.02
Unincorporated Area	745	156.75
San Dimas	958	257.60
WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION	2,848	184.22
Unincorporated Area	1,291	207.48
Diamond Bar	1,013	167.97
Walnut	544	169.63
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL	31,315	291.94